
Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Calendar 

April 2016 

Friday, April 1, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, April 4, 2016

2:30PM Meeting w/ FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

Tuesday, April 5, 2016

12:00PM Lunch w/David Walker of the Canada 

Deposit Insurance Corporation - IADI 

 

2:00PM Meeting w/David Walker of the Canada 

Deposit Insurance Corporation - IADI 

 

Wednesday, April 6, 2016

All day FDIC Community Banking Conference – 

Arlington, VA 

 

2:00PM Meeting w/Steve Scurlock & Chris 

Williston of Independent Bankers 

Association of Texas; Jeff Wilkinson of 

Pioneer Bank  

 

3:30PM Meeting w/Drew Breakspear, 

Commissioner, Florida Office of Financial 

Regulation  

 

Thursday, April 7, 2016

All day FDIC Advisory Committee on Community 

Banking Meeting  

 

1:30PM Meeting w/Trabo Reed of the Alabama State 

Banking Department  

 

Friday, April 8, 2016

11:00AM Meeting w/Chris Condon of Bloomberg 

News 

 

Monday, April 11, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, April 12, 2016



10:00AM NeighborWorks America Board of Directors 

Meeting  

 

12:00PM Peterson Institute discussion 

“Macroeconomic Policy Options for the 

World Today” 

 

Wednesday, April 13, 2016

10:30AM Conference call w/Gail Verley of BIS 

 

 Thursday, April 14, 2016

11:30AM Speaker at Missouri Bankers Association 

Chief Financial Officers Annual Conference 

– Columbia, MO 

 

Friday, April 15, 2016

9:30AM Phone Interview w/Chris Jeffery of Central 

Banking Magazine 

 

Monday, April 18, 2016

10:30AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Tuesday, April 19 - Wednesday April 20, 2016

All day Attend IADI LARC, CRC & RCNA’s First 

Americas Deposit Insurance Forum –Buenos 

Aires, Argentina 

 

Thursday, April 21, 2016

       No public meetings 

Friday, April 22, 2016

11:00AM Meeting w/Lex Hoogduin of LCH.ClearNet 

Group & Jonathan Jachym of the London 

Stock Exchange 

 

 Monday, April 25, 2016

1:30PM Meeting w/David Walker of the Canada 

Deposit Insurance Corporation - IADI 

 

3:00PM Meeting w/Patrick McCarty and Michael 

Modlock of TriOptima  

 

Tuesday, April 26, 2016

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 



 

Wednesday, April 27, 2016

10:00AM Phone Interview w/Nick Sawyer of ISDA 

Magazine 

 

11:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

4:30PM Conference call w/Maria Inés Agudelo of 

the Colombian Deposit Insurance Fund 

(Fogafín) - IADI 

 

Thursday, April 28, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, April 29, 2016

1:00PM Conference call w/David Walker of the 

Canada Deposit Insurance Corporation - 

IADI 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Calendar 

May 2016 

Monday, May 2, 2016

11:00AM Speaker at Virginia Military Institute –  

 Lexington, VA 

 

Tuesday, May 3, 2016

10:00AM Meeting w/Eli Peterson, James Wiener & 

Todd Gibbons of BNY Mellon 

 

11:30AM Conference call w/Gail Verley of BIS 

 

Wednesday, May 4, 2016

10:30AM Meeting w/Alejandro Lopez of SEDESA &  

Alex Kuczynski of FSCS - IADI 

 

4:30PM Meeting w/IADI Governance Working 

Group 

 

Thursday, May 5, 2016

10:00AM Conference call w/Gail Verley of BIS  

 

1:30PM Meeting w/IADI Governance Working 

Group 

Friday, May 6, 2016

10:30AM Meeting w/IADI Governance Working 

Group 

 

Monday, May 9, 2016

9:00AM Conference call w/Richard Baier of NBA 

 

12:00PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Tuesday, May 10, 2016

12:00PM Meeting w/Tennessee Bankers Association 

 

2:00PM Speaker at SIFMA Government Affairs 

Committee Meeting – SIFMA offices 

 

Thursday, May 12, 2016

9:30AM Meeting w/Michael Kemmer and Siegfried 

Utzig of the Association of German Banks  



 

11:00AM Meeting w/Georgia Bankers Association 

 

12:30PM Meeting w/SEC Commissioner Kara Stein  

 

Friday, May 13, 2016

 10:00AM Conference call w/IADI EXCO staff 

 

Monday, May 16, 2016

12:00PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

5:00PM Meeting w/Andrea Enria of the European 

Banking Authority 

 

Tuesday, May 17, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, May 19, 2016

6:00PM Panelist at Canada Deposit Insurance 

Corporation Advisory Meeting 

 

Friday, May 20, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, May 23, 2016

All day IADI EXCO Meetings – Paris, France 

 

3:00PM Speaker at NABE/OECD Conference – 

Paris, France 

 

Tuesday, May 24, 2016

All day IADI EXCO Meetings – Paris, France 

 

Wednesday, May 25, 2016

All day IADI EXCO Meetings – Paris, France 

 

Thursday, May 26, 2016

All day IADI EXCO Meetings – Paris, France 

 

Friday, May 27, 2016

All day IADI EXCO Meetings – Paris, France 

 

 



Monday, May 30, 2016

 Federal Holiday – Memorial Day 

 

Tuesday, May 31, 2016

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

11:30AM Interview w/Ian McKendry of American 

Banker Newspaper  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Calendar 

June, 2016 

Wednesday, June 1, 2016

9:30AM  FDIC Quarterly Banking Conference 

 

11:00AM Meeting w/Joseph Barry of State Street  

 

12:00PM Meeting John Ryan & Mike Stevens of 

CSBS  

 

Thursday, June 2, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, June 3, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, June 6, 2016

11:30AM Conference call w/Thomas Curry, 

Comptroller of the Currency  

 

1:00PM Meeting w/NeighborWorks America Board 

of Directors  

 

Tuesday, June 7, 2016

10:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Wednesday, June 8, 2016

9:30AM Attend FDIC Chairman’s Awards Ceremony 

 

Thursday, June 9, 2016

9:00AM Meeting w/California Bankers Association 

 

Friday, June 10, 2016

11:00AM Conference call w/Gail Verley of IADI & 

David Walker of the Canada Deposit 

Insurance Corporation - IADI 

 

Monday, June 13, 2016

11:30AM Phone Interview w/Brad Keoune of The 

Street 

 

Tuesday, June 14, 2016



11:30AM Meeting w/Kansas Bankers Association  

 

12:30PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

 

12:00PM Meeting w/David Walker of the Canada 

Deposit Insurance Corporation – IADI 

 

Thursday, June 16, 2016

9:00AM Meeting w/Iowa Bankers Association  

 

1:00PM Meeting w/Joe Carapiet of the House 

Financial Services Committee 

 

Friday, June 17, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, June 20, 2016

1:30PM No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

1:30PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Wednesday, June 22, 2016

10:00AM Meeting w/Luke Zubrod, Bob Newman, 

Peter Ahlin of Chatham Financial  

 

11:00AM Conference call w/IADI staff 

 

11:45AM Meeting w/Gillian Tett & Barney Jopson of 

the Financial Times 

 

Thursday, June 23, 2016

10:00AM Meeting w/Chris White of Viable Markets 

 

 

Friday, June 24, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, June 27, 2016



 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, June 28, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, June 29, 2016

3:30PM Meeting w/Travis Johnson of ERIS Group & 

Chris Iacovella of Equity Dealers of 

America 

 

Thursday, June 30, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


